

C.A.No. 2611-2612 OF 2003
ITEM NO.12

COURT NO. 3

SECTION III

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5-6 IN CA.No.2611-2612/2003

M/s Vanasthali Textiles Inds. Ltd.Appellant (s)

Versus

Commnr. of Central Excise Respondent (s)

(Appln. for intervention)
(With Office Report dated 25.8. 2004)

Dated:26/08/2004: This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner (s)Mr. SK. Gambhir, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. MKD. Namboodri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.As. to come up with the main appeals.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master